1.Features
2. Capable of corresponding high frequency.
3.low impedance small parasitic capacitance.
4.High performance (Isat) realized by metal dust core.
5.Ultra low buzz noise, due to composite construction.
6.100% Lead(Pb)-Free and RoHS compliant.
7.
8.

1. Inductance Tolerance Code： K – 10%；M – 20%
Molded Power lnductor
IMI0850MA16  Series
ITEM P/N Test Frequency
Inductance
±20%
D.C.R
Max
Isat
Max
Irms
Max
IMI0850-1R0MA16
1KHZ/1.0V
1.00uH 5.60mΩ 21.0A 14.0A
IMI0850-2R2MA16 2.20uH 9.00mΩ 18.0A 11.0A
IMI0850-3R3MA16 3.30uH 13.0mΩ 15.0A 10.0A
IMI0850-4R7MA16 4.70uH 20.0mΩ 14.0A 8.00A
IMI0850-6R8MA16 6.80uH 24.0mΩ 11.0A 6.00A
IMI0850-100MA16 10.0uH 36.0mΩ 10.0A 5.00A
IMI0850-220MA16 22.0uH 94.0mΩ 7.00A 3.50A
IMI0850-330MA16 33.0uH 150mΩ 6.00A 3.00A
IMI0850-470MA16 47.0uH 192mΩ 4.00A 2.50A
IMI0850-560MA16 56.0uH 205mΩ 3.50A 2.00A
IMI0850-680MA16 68.0uH 233mΩ 3.00A 1.50A
IMI0850-101MA16 100.0uH 326mΩ 2.00A 1.20A
WWW.ALPE.COM.TW 3
7. Reliability and Test Condition
6. Recommended Soldering Profile
Molded Power lnductor